AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 3684 OFFERED BY MR. WESTERMAN OF ARKANSAS

Page 183, line 21, strike "\$400,000,000" and insert "\$300,000,000".

Page 184, line 4, strike "\$50,000,000" and insert "\$120,000,000".

Page 184, line 8, strike "\$16,000,000" and insert "\$25,000,000".

Page 184, line 11, strike "\$16,000,000" and insert "\$25,000,000".

Page 184, line 15, strike "\$16,000,000" and inert "\$25,000,000".

Page 184, line 21, strike "\$7,000,000" and insert "\$10,000,000".

